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CONTACTS FOR FURTHER INFORMATION AND QUESTIONS

Sheni Raviji
Smith System OD and Leadership Lead
GM Health and Social Care Partnership

sheni.ravji-smith@nhs.net
gm.workforce@nhs.net

GM Screening and Immunisations Team:
e Cervical cytology update
e Child Health Information Services
(CHIS) data errors and incidents and
cold chain incidents

england.gmsit@nhs.net
https://gmprimarycare.org.uk/screening-and-immunisation

Kath Arrowsmith
Lead Nurse
Bolton GP Federation

kath.arrowsmith@boltongpfed.co.uk

Cora Dunwell-Roberts, Clinical Educator,
Bolton and Wigan Locality Training Hub

cora.roberts@nhs.net
https://www.gmthub.co.uk

Louise Thornton, Interim Clinical Lead, Salford
and Trafford Locality Training Hub

louise.thornton6@nhs.net
https://www.gmthub.co.uk

Dawn O’Brien, HMR Primary Care Academy
Manager

dawn.o'brienl@nhs.net

Josie Hynes, GM Project Lead - Trainee Nursing
Associates (TNAs) Social Care

josie.hynes@nhs.net

Gemma Hall, Talent for Care Relationship
Manager (Apprenticeships), North West Health
Education England

Gemma.Hall@hee.nhs.uk
talentforcare@hee.nhs.uk
https://haso.skillsforhealth.org.uk
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